Summer Formal 2011: Schedule

SCHEDULE

Time
7.30
8.30

9.30
10
11
12
1.30
2.30
3.30

6.30

Monday
Breakfast

Welcome
Shankar

Coffee

ITP: Shankar

HWV: Baumgartner
Lunch

ITP

HW

Coffee

ITP/HW LAB

Dinner

Tuesday
Breakfast
Invited

Cesare
Tinelli

Coffee

AIC: McMillan

SMT: deMoura/Dutertre
Lunch

SA: Monniaux

SMT

Coffee

ITP/HW LAB

Dinner

Wednesday

Breakfast

Invited
Lenore Zuck

Coffee
HVW

JPF: Rungta

Lunch
ITP

JPF

Coffee
SMT/JPF LAB

Dinner

Thursday
Breakfast

Invited:
Carolyn Talcott

Coffee

SA

AIC

Lunch

AIC

SA

Coffee
SA/AIC LAB

Banquet

Friday
Breakfast

Invited:
Dimitra Giannakopoulou

Coffee

JPF: Mehlitz
SMT

Lunch
SA/AIC LAB

SMT/JPF LAB

Dinner



